All dimensions nominal.
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter sizes, speci�cations etc. without prior notice
 Manufactured from 2mm Aluminium Chequer Plate.
 Flush Fitting, Quarter Turn Locking ‘T’ Handle
 Fitted with hollow ‘D’ section seal.
 Protective base mat supplied for increased strength and durability.
ALUMINIUM CHEQUER PLATE TOOLBOXES
ALUMINIUM CHEQUER PLATE TOOLBOXES
PART NO. WIDTH (W) HEIGHT (H) DEPTH (D)
BJB450-ACH 450mm 480mm 490mm
BJB600-ACH 600mm 480mm 490mm
BJB800-ACH 800mm 480mm 490mm
BJB1000-ACH 1000mm 480mm 490mm
BJB1200-ACH 1200mm 480mm 490mm
W
D
H
BESPOKE SIZES FABRICATED TO CUSTOMER SPECIFICATION